73604 - NEW YORK CITY CODE EXIT &
WS

EMERGENCY COMBO LIGHT LISTED
MURRIS WITH BATTERY BACKUP
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FEATURES:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Dual-Voltage Input 120/277V

Maintenance-Free Nickel-Cadmium Battery

Optional 3rd Lamp Head Included

Operation Temperature: 50°F-104°

Red LEDs

2 -9V, 0.63W Battery Backup Operation

20-GA Steel Housing

Single Face Unit

Designed for New York applications where a steel housing is required.
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